
Enniskillen Motor Club 23 May 2009

Competition 
No Competitor Total

Class 
Position Run 1 Run 2 SUB Run 3 Run 4 SUB Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 SUB Run 9 Run 10 SUB Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 3 Steven Ferguson 700.7 1 60.7 56.7 117.4 61.0 57.2 235.6 58.7 57.2 351.5 58.9 56.9 467.3 60.1 57.6 585.0 60.5 55.2 700.7
A 1 Peter Grimes 705.8 2 61.6 58.5 120.1 60.3 57.0 237.4 59.0 57.8 354.2 59.6 58.4 472.2 59.6 56.9 588.7 60.9 56.2 705.8
A 4 Robert Dickson 708.5 3 62.1 57.3 119.4 61.5 58.2 239.1 60.3 57.2 356.6 60.4 57.7 474.7 60.3 57.8 592.8 60.7 55.0 708.5
A 6 Chris Grimes 720.3 4 67.6 58.2 125.8 61.3 57.4 244.5 61.0 58.4 363.9 61.7 58.5 484.1 61.8 58.7 604.6 61.3 54.4 720.3
A 2 Sam Bowden 725.9 5 74.4 56.3 130.7 61.2 60.0 251.9 59.6 57.4 368.9 59.1 57.6 485.6 64.8 58.4 608.8 62.1 55.0 725.9
A 8 Paul Phelan 773.6 6 68.4 63.5 131.9 67.0 62.2 261.1 67.1 61.0 389.2 67.5 63.6 520.3 66.5 63.1 649.9 66.5 57.2 773.6

B 3 Trevor Ferguson 797.5 1 72.5 66.2 138.7 67.6 64.8 271.1 67.8 65.5 404.4 69.5 64.0 537.9 73.7 64.0 675.6 65.9 56.0 797.5
B 4 Gilmore Magee 839.8 2 79.0 71.4 150.4 71.6 68.9 290.9 71.8 67.1 429.8 72.5 67.2 569.5 71.4 70.0 710.9 69.2 59.7 839.8
B 2 Tom Devaney 875.4 3 75.7 70.7 146.4 73.8 82.0 302.2 81.5 69.8 453.5 63.1 73.8 590.4 73.3 69.6 733.3 75.0 67.1 875.4

C 1 Robin Lyons 715.4 1 63.7 58.0 121.7 61.4 58.3 241.4 62.3 57.2 360.9 60.8 56.6 478.3 61.0 56.6 595.9 60.0 59.5 715.4
C 5 Ken Irwin 740.5 2 68.8 57.4 126.2 62.0 57.5 245.7 63.3 58.2 367.2 62.5 62.6 492.3 70.1 57.7 620.1 61.9 58.5 740.5
C 2 Norman Ferguson 775.4 3 69.4 60.3 129.7 63.9 58.9 252.5 71.7 62.0 386.2 66.6 65.8 518.6 70.2 64.8 653.6 62.1 59.7 775.4

C 7 SE Alistair Barker 853.6 4 81.8 77.4 159.2 71.7 67.6 298.5 71.3 68.3 438.1 67.6 70.4 576.1 69.0 66.6 711.7 74.0 67.9 853.6
C 9 SE Guy Foster 857.3 5 71.5 76.4 147.9 76.7 63.5 288.1 82.3 67.4 437.8 64.2 67.0 569.0 67.4 73.2 709.6 76.3 71.4 857.3

C 4 Jonathan Beattie 862.3 6 74.5 71.5 146.0 71.6 72.0 289.6 72.0 70.2 431.8 71.9 73.6 577.3 71.4 72.8 721.5 71.2 69.6 862.3

D 2 David Thompson 757.6 1 66.3 62.9 129.2 66.6 60.5 256.3 66.4 60.3 383.0 64.0 61.3 508.3 65.7 59.9 633.9 62.3 61.4 757.6
D 3 Raymond Donaldson 777.9 2 64.9 70.7 135.6 65.1 62.8 263.5 64.5 62.6 390.6 64.7 62.4 517.7 65.1 68.2 651.0 63.4 63.5 777.9

D 8 SE Mark King 848.5 3 76.6 67.9 144.5 80.3 68.6 293.4 64.0 77.3 434.7 72.6 68.6 575.9 72.0 66.9 714.8 70.8 62.9 848.5

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail
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A 3 Steven Ferguson 700.7 1 60.7 56.7 117.4 61.0 57.2 235.6 58.7 57.2 351.5 58.9 56.9 467.3 60.1 57.6 585.0 60.5 55.2 700.7
A 1 Peter Grimes 705.8 2 61.6 58.5 120.1 60.3 57.0 237.4 59.0 57.8 354.2 59.6 58.4 472.2 59.6 56.9 588.7 60.9 56.2 705.8
A 4 Robert Dickson 708.5 3 62.1 57.3 119.4 61.5 58.2 239.1 60.3 57.2 356.6 60.4 57.7 474.7 60.3 57.8 592.8 60.7 55.0 708.5
C 1 Robin Lyons 715.4 4 63.7 58.0 121.7 61.4 58.3 241.4 62.3 57.2 360.9 60.8 56.6 478.3 61.0 56.6 595.9 60.0 59.5 715.4
A 6 Chris Grimes 720.3 5 67.6 58.2 125.8 61.3 57.4 244.5 61.0 58.4 363.9 61.7 58.5 484.1 61.8 58.7 604.6 61.3 54.4 720.3
A 2 Sam Bowden 725.9 6 74.4 56.3 130.7 61.2 60.0 251.9 59.6 57.4 368.9 59.1 57.6 485.6 64.8 58.4 608.8 62.1 55.0 725.9
C 5 Ken Irwin 740.5 7 68.8 57.4 126.2 62.0 57.5 245.7 63.3 58.2 367.2 62.5 62.6 492.3 70.1 57.7 620.1 61.9 58.5 740.5
D 2 David Thompson 757.6 8 66.3 62.9 129.2 66.6 60.5 256.3 66.4 60.3 383.0 64.0 61.3 508.3 65.7 59.9 633.9 62.3 61.4 757.6
A 8 Paul Phelan 773.6 9 68.4 63.5 131.9 67.0 62.2 261.1 67.1 61.0 389.2 67.5 63.6 520.3 66.5 63.1 649.9 66.5 57.2 773.6
C 2 Norman Ferguson 775.4 10 69.4 60.3 129.7 63.9 58.9 252.5 71.7 62.0 386.2 66.6 65.8 518.6 70.2 64.8 653.6 62.1 59.7 775.4
D 3 Raymond Donaldson 777.9 11 64.9 70.7 135.6 65.1 62.8 263.5 64.5 62.6 390.6 64.7 62.4 517.7 65.1 68.2 651.0 63.4 63.5 777.9
B 3 Trevor Ferguson 797.5 12 72.5 66.2 138.7 67.6 64.8 271.1 67.8 65.5 404.4 69.5 64.0 537.9 73.7 64.0 675.6 65.9 56.0 797.5
B 4 Gilmore Magee 839.8 13 79.0 71.4 150.4 71.6 68.9 290.9 71.8 67.1 429.8 72.5 67.2 569.5 71.4 70.0 710.9 69.2 59.7 839.8

D 8 SE Mark King 848.5 14 76.6 67.9 144.5 80.3 68.6 293.4 64.0 77.3 434.7 72.6 68.6 575.9 72.0 66.9 714.8 70.8 62.9 848.5
C 7 SE Alistair Barker 853.6 15 81.8 77.4 159.2 71.7 67.6 298.5 71.3 68.3 438.1 67.6 70.4 576.1 69.0 66.6 711.7 74.0 67.9 853.6
C 9 SE Guy Foster 857.3 16 71.5 76.4 147.9 76.7 63.5 288.1 82.3 67.4 437.8 64.2 67.0 569.0 67.4 73.2 709.6 76.3 71.4 857.3

C 4 Jonathan Beattie 862.3 17 74.5 71.5 146.0 71.6 72.0 289.6 72.0 70.2 431.8 71.9 73.6 577.3 71.4 72.8 721.5 71.2 69.6 862.3
B 2 Tom Devaney 875.4 18 75.7 70.7 146.4 73.8 82.0 302.2 81.5 69.8 453.5 63.1 73.8 590.4 73.3 69.6 733.3 75.0 67.1 875.4

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail
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